
A B C

1

2
3

4
5

6
7
88
9
10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

 3: structured 

Asset Management ‐
Proposal P0046

MARS
The Technology Recycling 

Center

Management of Surplus 
equipment

$850 for current items

Proposal requires the successful 
vendor to accept responsibility 
and liability in the event that all 
data is not removed from hard 
drives by the university. If this is 
a firm requirement of the 
university we ask that our name 
be withdrawn from 
consideration.

Option 1: sorted and offered a total 
settlement

Option 2: inspect at our location 
and make a one time offer for all 
equipment

Option 3: structured pricingOption pricing
Monitors as is $1
Populated bds all $0.80/lb
Cables all $0.15/lb
Computers P4 wkg $7
Computers P4 not wkg $2.50
Computers all others $1.50

Printers, copiers, keyboards, mice, 
microwave all ‐ no charge no pay

Misc material all ‐ no charge no pay

TVS all unless working ‐ Charge 
$0.16/lb these will be sent to glass 
house for proper recycling

UNABLE to accept liability 
requirement concerning cleaning 
the computer hard drives

This proposal is being awarded to MARS as the proposal that was in the best interest of the 
university, for the current items on hand.


	Sheet1

