	А	В	С	
1	Asset Management - Proposal P0046	MARS	The Technology Recycling Center	
2	Management of Surplus equipment	\$850 for current items	Proposal requires the successful vendor to accept responsibility and liability in the event that all data is not removed from hard drives by the university. If this is a firm requirement of the university we ask that our name be withdrawn from consideration.	
3				
4		Option 1: sorted and offered a total settlement		
6		Option 2: inspect at our location and make a one time offer for all equipment		
8		Option 3: structured pricing Monitors as is \$1		
10		Populated bds all \$0.80/lb		
11		Cables all \$0.15/lb		
12 13		Computers P4 wkg \$7 Computers P4 not wkg \$2.50		
14		Computers all others \$1.50		
15		Printers, copiers, keyboards, mice, microwave all - no charge no pay		
16		Misc material all - no charge no pay		
17		TVS all unless working - Charge \$0.16/lb these will be sent to glass house for proper recycling		
18				
19 20 21			UNABLE to accept liability requirement concerning cleaning the computer hard drives	
22 23 24	This proposal is being awarded to MARS as the proposal that was in the best interest of the			